Covered California Contracting Activities - Website 07/01/2020 - 09/30/2020

Individual, Agency or Firm

Accenture, LLP

AltaMed Health Services Corporation

California Department of Health Care
Services (DHCS)

City of Long Beach Department of
Health and Human Services

Dr. Richard Kronick

Duncan Channon, Inc.

Employment Development Department
(EDD)

Employment Development Department
(EDD)

Entisys Solution, Inc.

Faneuil, Inc.

FedEx

Healthy Community Forum for the
Greater Sacramento Region dba
Sacramento Covered

Herald Christian Health Center
Herald Christian Health Center
InfoCap Networks, LLC

International Business Machines
Corporation

KBM -Hogue

Lance, Soll & Lunghard, LLP
National Quality Forum

National Training Institute on Race &
Equity (NTIRE)
NFP Health Service Administrators, LLC

Acronym Descriptions

Procurement Type '

Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Interagency Agreement

Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid

Competitive Solicitation
Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid

Cooperative Agreement
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid

Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule

MOU: Memorandum of Understanding
MSA: Master Services Agreement
CA: Cooperative Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount > Nature of Services

Zasss

500

78
75

100
21

8,500

795
11,596

25
381

780

302

325
2,500

1,500

100

48

250

Workday Human Capital Management (HCM)
Implementation Services

Navigator

Access to Information Within Medi-Cal
Eligibility Data System (MEDS).
Navigator

Expert Advisement on Covered California
Operations and Policies

Advertising and Marketing Services
Inserting and Mailing Services

Inserting and Mailing Services

Internet Security Third Party Assessment

Additional Call Center Support Services for
Covered California

Small Parcel Delivery Services
Navigator

Navigator
Navigator
Document Imaging Services

Support the Enterprise Analytics Solution
(EAS)

Extend Cubicle Partitions at All Covered
California Locations

Financial Statement Audit
Departmental Membership
Implicit Bias Training
Enrollment and Financial Management for
CCSB
Page 1 of 2

! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



Individual, Agency or Firm
Office of State Publishing

OLE Health
One Ergo Net, Inc.

Pacific Business Group on Health
Propoint Technology, Inc.

Providence Little Company of Mary
Foundation

Randle Communications
Real-Time Ready Captions, LLC

Shaw Law Group PC
VPE Tradigital Communications

Acronym Descriptions

Procurement Type '

Interagency Agreement

Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid

Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Non-Competitive Bid
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule

MOU: Memorandum of Understanding

MSA: Master Services Agreement
CA: Cooperative Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount > Nature of Services

850

100
25

225
215
90

100
23

200
297

Provide printing of static collateral materials in
all languages

Navigator

On-Site Injury Prevention and Ergonomic
Evaluations

Departmental Membership
Operational Support for Salesforce Platform
Navigator

Strategic Counsel and Consultation Services

Communication Access Real-time Translation
(CART)

Investigative Services
Media and Event Coordination
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! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.





