Covered California Contracting Activities - Website 07/01/2020 - 09/30/2020

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Individual, Agency or Firm	Procurement Type ¹	Contract Amount ²	Nature of Services
Accenture, LLP	Competitive Solicitation	2,999	Workday Human Capital Management (HCM) Implementation Services
AltaMed Health Services Corporation	Competitive Solicitation	500	Navigator
California Department of Health Care Services (DHCS)	Interagency Agreement	9	Access to Information Within Medi-Cal Eligibility Data System (MEDS).
City of Long Beach Department of Health and Human Services	Competitive Solicitation	78	Navigator
Dr. Richard Kronick	Non-Competitive Bid	75	Expert Advisement on Covered California Operations and Policies
Duncan Channon, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	100	Advertising and Marketing Services
Employment Development Department (EDD)	Interagency Agreement	21	Inserting and Mailing Services
Employment Development Department (EDD)	Interagency Agreement	8,500	Inserting and Mailing Services
Entisys Solution, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	795	Internet Security Third Party Assessment
Faneuil, Inc.	Non-Competitive Bid	11,596	Additional Call Center Support Services for Covered California
FedEx	Cooperative Agreement	25	Small Parcel Delivery Services
Healthy Community Forum for the Greater Sacramento Region dba Sacramento Covered	Competitive Solicitation	381	Navigator
Herald Christian Health Center	Competitive Solicitation	780	Navigator
Herald Christian Health Center	Competitive Solicitation	302	Navigator
InfoCap Networks, LLC	Competitive Solicitation	325	Document Imaging Services
International Business Machines Corporation	Non-Competitive Bid	2,500	Support the Enterprise Analytics Solution (EAS)
KBM -Hogue	Exempt from Bidding	1,500	Extend Cubicle Partitions at All Covered California Locations
Lance, Soll & Lunghard, LLP	Competitive Solicitation	100	Financial Statement Audit
National Quality Forum	Exempt from Bidding	3	Departmental Membership
National Training Institute on Race & Equity (NTIRE)	Exempt from Bidding	48	Implicit Bias Training
NFP Health Service Administrators, LLC	Competitive Solicitation	250	Enrollment and Financial Management for CCSB

Acronym Descriptions

Page 1 of 2

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule MOU: Memorandum of Understanding MSA: Master Services Agreement CA: Cooperative Agreement

¹ Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

² Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

³ Only contracts of \$1,000 or more are included.

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

		,	
Individual, Agency or Firm	Procurement Type 1	Contract Amount ²	Nature of Services
Office of State Publishing	Interagency Agreement	850	Provide printing of static collateral materials in all languages
OLE Health	Competitive Solicitation	100	Navigator
One Ergo Net, Inc.	Non-Competitive Bid	25	On-Site Injury Prevention and Ergonomic Evaluations
Pacific Business Group on Health	Exempt from Bidding	225	Departmental Membership
Propoint Technology, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	215	Operational Support for Salesforce Platform
Providence Little Company of Mary Foundation	Competitive Solicitation	90	Navigator
Randle Communications	Non-Competitive Bid	100	Strategic Counsel and Consultation Services
Real-Time Ready Captions, LLC	Competitive Solicitation	23	Communication Access Real-time Translation (CART)
Shaw Law Group PC	Competitive Solicitation	200	Investigative Services
VPE Tradigital Communications	Competitive Solicitation	297	Media and Event Coordination

Acronym Descriptions Page 2 of 2

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule MOU: Memorandum of Understanding MSA: Master Services Agreement CA: Cooperative Agreement

¹ Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

² Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

³ Only contracts of \$1,000 or more are included.